UNIDAD ECONOMICA
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS
EMPRENDIMIENTOS

EMPRENDIMIENTOS

EMPRENDIMIENTOS SELECCIONADOS
NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS

ANGELA PATRICIA PARRA OLARTE
DEISY ROJAS ROJAS
DIANA CAROLINA DAVILA REYES
Maritza Salamanca Rodriguez
GLORIA MARINA ARGOTY
LAURA YANIRA GARZON MENDEZ
ALEXA PENALOSA GARCIA
YENNY CATHERINE ARIAS MORENO
CARLOS ALEXANDER CALDERON REY
RAMIRO CORTES RINCON
MARTHA CECILIA DIAZ RODAS
JOSE CASTANEDA PELAEZ
DIDIER ALBERTO GOMEZ BAHOS
ROSA INES MANTILLA TRUJILLO
NUBIA YANETH VILLAMARIN CARDENAS
PATRICIA BOLANOS QUINONES
SOFIA LORENA RIVERA BUSTAMANTE
NANCY YAMILE SAENZ MUNOZ
BLANCA MERY BERNAL BERNAL
ANA JULIETH FORERO CABRERA
SANDRA YANET MEDINA ATEHORTUA
CAROLA AGUIRRE FORERO
MARIA LUZ DARY ZAPATA REYES
MARIA MARLENY MEDINA GONZALEZ
SEGURA CORTES BLEYDY CAMILA
ESTEFANIA MESSIER SANGUINO
YENNI SMITH PERILLA RODRIGEZ
SEBASTIAN LEAL LEAL
LUIS FRANCISCO RICO RODRIGUEZ
OMAIRA BOTERO CARMONA
ANA MARIA MARIN
SONIA YANETH RINCON ORTIZ
JUAN CAMILO MACIAS SALDARRIEGA
JOSUE NARANJO BOGOTA
DENIS JOHANNA VALBUENA DIAZ
SANDRA PATRICIA ALBARRACIN MAYORGA
JONNATHAN ALEJANDRO SUAREZ PENA
YOLANDA RIANO GOMEZ
LUZMILA FLOREZ RICAURTE

GREGORY SEBASTIAN HERRERA RODRIGUEZ

NO. DE

CEDULA
52860174
53008125
1016091483
52775566
30741221
20750328
65716449
1015995002
79618156
79902867
27461602
79331468
79621760
26441966
51902547
35393173
67011088
1013583609
41726177
52974825
52177104
51889911
51969449
51797893
1001046765
1147687707
28154903
1001299961
19369431
30276587
52053420
52928368
1017151846
94422336
53100479
52537216
9772611
39531456
20613150

1034777600
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UNIDAD ECONOMICA
MIPYMES

MIPYMES

NANCY TORRES CAYCEDO

CARMEN EUGENIA RODRIGUEZ DELVASTO
MARIA STELLA NUMPAQUE

MARIA LUCIA RICO CRUZ

ROSA ARELY BOHORQUEZ BOLIVAR
Habilitado Sele+C49ccionados
ASCENCION ARIAS LEAL

ANA EDILMA MONCADA BROCHERO
MARIA CIELO OROZCO ORREGO
SANDRA PATRICIA APONTE GALINDO
RAQUEL SIERRA DE JIMENEZ

AIRA MARIA LEON HERNANDEZ

DIANA PATRICIA ROZO PARRA

MISAEL RETAVIZCA BERNAL

MARTHA PATRICIA CASAS

DARLY JULIETH MORENO ARCOS
ROSALBINA JIMENEZ ANACONA
MAYERLY MONTANO MINA

IRIS YOLANDA CASTRO BECERRA
ANLEIDI YENEI MENDEZ CAICEDO
DIANA CAROLINA CORTES ANGULO
CLARA INES GARCIA ZAMBRANO
MARTHA ISABEL JIMENEZ LEMUS

IVAN RUGARDY GOMEZ MARIN
NELSON ALBERTO TOVAR RODRIGUEZ
DIANA CRISTINA LOMBANA TIBAQUIRA
MARY LUZ GOMEZ

SONA GOMEZ DE CRISTO

DAVID EDUARDO GOMEZ BARRETO
VIVIANA GOMEZ GOMEZ

ANASOL GOMEZ GOMEZ

MARIA CUSTODIA VILLARREAL

OMIR YINYSAO MEJIA QUINTERO
OLEISA CABEZAS PALACIOS

DARLIN VALENTINA BEJARANO QUINONEZ
FREDDY JOHAN HERNANDEZ GARCIA
LUZ ESTELA MONTOYA ECHEVERRY
EDITH CRUZ GAITAN

SADYURI DEL ROCIO QUIROGA BETANCOURT

LUDY YOMAR GONZALEZ INFANTE

MIPYMES SELECCIONADAS
NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS

JOHANNA IDALY ARENAS GUTIERREZ

JULIA REYES RINCON

51602190

51663607

41687328

41628660

1030554276

1010235324

51779598

20792305

66727940

52211417

30285858

1000953427

53102773

3254356

52099871

1030673439

25489289

1026580725

1010042219

1016034707

1030674767

28853806

51573457

80243625

79644922

52216371

28157342

41685791

1110579046

37397517

53139206

27123980

52327142

271327727

1089538111

1022334044

51897101

20916339

52821537

52237654

NO. DE
CEDULA
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24149088
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FRANK EDWARDS RUIZ ORTIZ

JOSE DANIEL VILLEGAS GRANADA
TATIANA JAIME TRASLAVINA

INGRI JINETH BARRERA

ESPERANZA ALVARADO NINO

BLANCA NEVES AREVALO DAZA
YOLANDA MARTINEZ PENA

DARLING MILLEINS GOMEZ BARRAGAN
ALVARO MARTINEZ REYES

NURY MILENA PENA RIVERA

LUZ MARY PERDOMO SANCHEZ

BLANCA LUZ RAMIREZ GARIBELLO

JOSE ANDRES PRIETO RIVERA
COSTANSA LILIANA AVILA VARGAS
YEISSON MARIN CASTELLANOS

JULIE PAULIN PERDOMO PRIETO
EDWAR DUVAN OTALORA PLAZAS
FREDY ANTONIO SANTAMARIA RIOS
SERVANDO DE JESUS MONRROY OVALLE
FABIO HUMBERTO CUERVO

ABANED BERNAL MEDINA

YINETH PAOLA BERNAL BERNAL

BEIDY BARDOC GOMEZ MEDINA
PATRICIA ARIAS BERNAL

EDWAR FERNANDO BARACALDO ACERO
ROSARIO MAYORGA PENAGOS

MARIA ESTELA RODRIGUEZ MOQUI
KELLY JOHANNA BUITRAGO ROJAS
LEONARDO SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
YOLANDA CORTES CORTES

CLAUDIA PATRICIA SOTO SILVA

DUVAN STEVEN ROMERO HERRERA
AIDA RUDT HERRERA ROMERO

DAINER ENRIQUE PEDREROS MUNOZ
ANGELICA YANETHE PERICO BENAVIDES
JORGE WILSON CRUZ CORREA

LEIDY VIVIANA SANCHEZ CALDERON
YENI YOHANNA ROMERO RUIZ

SANDRA MILENA LOPEZ GALINDO
CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA SALGUERO LOPEZ
EDNA PATRICIA MUNOZ RICO
FERNANDO ANDRES VELAZCO HERNANDEZ
JOHN EDISON SANCHEZ AVELLANEDA

WILLIAM FELIPE ESCOBAR HUERTAS

80003433

1030561437

1233501030

53167179

52074207

1016025251

39695471

1143962293

80311088

1010177741

26423884

40210153

1018412064

52436506

80766161

52933776

1023864590

79707364

1056688206

86012541

52204190

1030597717

52105805

1106483116

80880252

55158243

52309990

52477742

80231271

23993972

52094581

1000727133

52506481

1030631758

1026252949

9528596

1018413931

52289304

53097512

1022342704

52171301

80926440

1012393286

1030621433
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PAOLA ANDREA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
HAROLD YALID PEREZ SANTANA
HERNANDO ENRIQUE VILLALBA DUQUE
OSCAR LEONARDO AZA MAYORGA
LARRY CHAVARRIA RODRIGUEZ
MARIA ANDREA GAMBA JIMENEZ
LAURA JOHANNA JIMENEZ PATINO
MARBEL GALEANO MARTINEZ
WILMER ELIAS MARTINEZ OVALLOS
CATERINE CARVAJAL AMAYA

EVELIN SOLANYI SANABRIA BOJACA
DIANA GINETH MERCHAN RAMIREZ
SERAFIN SANDOVAL GUALTERO
JHON EDWIN ARIAS JIMENEZ

LUZ STELLA BOSA PACHON
ALEXANDRA TORRES RODRIGUEZ
JOSEFINA ARCINIEGAS BOHORQUEZ
ANA MILENA LOPEZ AMEZQUITA
MARIA ISABEL RICARDO TORRES
JIMMY ALEJANDRO DUARTE SALDANA
MILTON JAVIER NOY GARZON

JHON FREDY SUAREZ PRADA

DIANA MARCELA TRUJILLO TERAN
YADIRA JUDITH CASTRO GARCIA

YANETH GAITAN CASTELLANOS

DAVID ALEJANDRO CAMARGO BARACALDO

EDISON MARULANDA TORO
LUZ NELLY SUAVITA ESPITIA

TIRZO CAMACHO LOZADA

ALISSON STELLA CARO MOSQUERA
DIEGO EDISON ENCISO ESCOBAR
ELIAS MAURICIO ARELLANO DELGADO
LUIS JERARDO INFANTE BUITRAGO
MYRIAM PARRA ALBA

MARIA LIGIA MOLINA VANEGAS

ANY! VIVIANA VERGARA DIAZ

MARIA LUCILA PEREZ PEREZ

NEILA YOLANDA ZAMBRANO JIMENEZ
DIANA CAROLINA ECHEVERRY DIAZ
AGMET JOSEPH OSORIO ZAMBRANO
RUTH ESPERANZA SANCHEZ ABRIL
CECILIA GUERRA MARTINEZ

LEYLA MILADY PERILLA ROJAS

LEYDI YURANI RODRIGUEZ AVILA

52737210

1022367634

79976720

79885195

1015392816

39719201

1030619181

51905097

1030634689

52983767

1023957657

1022363007

91277273

1030558584

41711362

51947592

41546357

36067930

52910891

1030589296

80149191

5820238

2816635

52979399

55173688

1030602279

1030601844

52735181

7700549

53071913

1030548181

1030622982

79968878

51694812

28140502

1012347091

39758067

52844490

1032403300

1030684446

52122549

39720436

40032721

1015997074
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EMETERIA DE JESUS ZAMBRANO MAURES
CAMILO ALEJANDRO BERNAL USECHE
CLAUDIA PATRICIA GRUESO MERA
ROBINSON FERNANDO CRIALES CASALLAS
MIGUEL ANTONIO PUERTO MAYORGA

ANA JOSEFA BECERRA CAMARGO
CARMEN ALICIA GARCIA

JESUS OSWALDO RODRIGUEZ CORREDOR
DIEGO FERNEY MUNOZ BEJARANO

JOHN HEY RAMOS OSPINA

FLOR ANGELA PEREA GARCIA

23100578

1022391086

1148442023

80156421

80155211

417543999

51963311

79694880

1030611562

1014176546

51625899

EMPRENDIMIENTOS HABIITADOS EN ESPERA

NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS

ELMAN FERNANDO GONZALEZ MOLINA
ARCELIA MUNOZ GOMEZ

MARTHA JIMENEZ

IRMA JANNETH DIAZ OJEDA

CRISTIAN JAVIER SANCHEZ BERRIO
TILCIA ROJAS SEPULVEDA

SANDRA MILENA RODRIGUEZ MACHADO
FREDY CASTIBLANCO MARTINEZ

JESUS FERNANDO BOTERO COY

ANA ELSA COPETE BARBOSA

MONICA MARCELA CONTRERAS MORENO
MARTHA YANNETH FORERO RAMIREZ
ADRIANA TRIANA SUAREZ

YOLANDA MANCERA PIZA

YACQUELINE MARTINEZ HERRERA
ALVARO TORRES SIERRA

JHON ALEXANDER CHAPARRO RODRIGUEZ
NESTOR JAVIER MIRANDA ESTEBAN
ZULMA BERBESI ORTEGA

ELIZABETH ROSAS

MARIA DEL PILAR RUBIO RONDON
NANCY DIAZ GONZALEZ

SAMUEL STIVEN CHURON NIETO
OMAIRA BOLANOS BOLANOS

JOSE JOAN CAMILO YATE TORRES
DANYTZA YISETH LOPEZ PENALOSA
YENNY GARCIA AMARILES

GENLY ARIAS BERNAL

EMILSE VELASQUEZ MUNETONES
MARIA LUZ MILA MENDOZA

DEMETRIO AYALA ROMERO

OSCAR JAVIER NOVOA GALLO

DAYIN LISETH MARTINEZ MENDOZA
GEORGINA DE JESUS BOSCAN VARGAS
JEIMMY CATHERINE FLOREZ RUIZ
DIANA MARCELA GONZALEZ

MARIA VICTORIA DUARTE

FLOR ALBA GAMEZ

MARTHA YANETH CASTANEDA CALDERON
DANY ALEXANDRA GUERRERO MORALES
NUBIA ESPERANZA DEL CAMPO LEAL
YURY GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ

INGRID MILENA GOMEZ MUNOZ

KAREN ESTEFANIA TRIANA MORENO
MARIA DEL PILAR CRUZ DIAZ

ADRIANA LUCIA ACOSTA CRUZ

MARILUZ CANTILLO ALTAMAR

BLANCA STELA NOVOA PENA

JESSICA LORENA MARTINEZ VILLAMIL
ALBA TERESA RUIZ JIMENEZ

MARIA MIREYA ROJAS DE AREVALO
VIVIANA ANDREA MOSQUERA LLANOS
LERLY PAOLA PINILLA VELASQUEZ
BETTY DEL SOCORRO POVEA GONGORA
SANDRA PATRICIA SIERRA BUITRAGO

NO. DE
CEDULA
79362826

52979451
39536509
51816154
1032366779
39546787
65501200
79865188
79420954
39646840
52461312
52336312
32777793
21014795
52472101
79384697
1030557482
1022349090
52102848
1012343542
39797156
52016231
1001344160
27281093
1013631604
1030673061
42131133
28978098
52017266
40050876
19285263
79937828
1001049543
1022354122
1030543687
1022368460
37841089
41682570
39640239
52457000
65551983
52975343
53103124
1022339910
51836578
52134303
52195442
51584489
1233508811
51583330
41783813
1030587692
1030597399
51706628
51951157
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EMPRENDIMIENTOS Y
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GRACIELA AGREDO HOYOS

LUZ AURORA PENALOSA RODRIGUEZ
JHOANN SEBASTIAN ROMERO VARGAS
DIEGO DAVID PENALOZA RODRIGUEZ
WILDER JAVIER QUIMBAYO VILLANUEVA
DAMARIS TRUJILLO RODRIGUEZ
OSCAR JAVIER CARDENAS AVILA
CLAUDIA PATRICIA MENESES LOPEZ
OSWALDO ENRIQUE SERRANO GUEVARA
EDUIN TOMAS JIMENEZ LEON

TERESA DE JESUS

DIANA PAOLA MURCIA VARGAS

MARIA CRISTINA ALVAREZ BUSTOS
CRISTIAN CAMILO GARCIA CARDENAS
EDDY YOLANDA AYALA ROMERO

SONIA JAZMIN FLOREZ QUIROGA
MABEL JIMENA ROMERO TORRES

LUZ MARLENI GUERRERO FRANKI
MARTHA PATRICIA GONZALEZ WILCHES
HECTOR MIGUEL RAMIREZ DOMINGUEZ
GIOVANNY BARACALDO MARIN

ANA MARCELA ORTEGA CASALLAS
LUCY EDITH CARDONA JIMENEZ

MARIA EUGENIA LLANOS CULMA

FRESIA CONSTANZA DE LOS ANGELES BORBON DE
NARVAEZ

ERLINA ISOLINA GALVIS COGOLLO
CLARA INES PARADA RICO

GLORIA ISABEL DIAZ RODAS

MARIA CANDELARIA CASTELLANOS DE GAITAN
LILIANA ANDREA ALVAREZ PARADA
SARA MILENA BARBOSA ZAMBRANO
MARIANN CATERINE SUAREZ MORENO
LUZ MIRYAN PEREZ MEDEZ

JULY ALEXANDRA GOMEZ GALINDO
NANCY JOHANNA RODRIGUEZ GARZON
ESMERALDA GOMEZ GOMEZ

JEFREY JAIR GOMEZ TOVAR

LUZ MERY PIEDRAHITA PINEDA
MARISOL CRISTO

SILVIA GOMEZ GOMEZ

SILVIO EDUARDO GOMEZ SALCEDO
RAFAEL CRISTO IVANOFF

OSCAR CRISTO GONZALEZ

GILMA DANIELA MENDOZA GOMEZ
MIYER ZORAIDA MONTOYA SANCHEZ
HELADIO ALBERTO CHURON JAIME
JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ FRANCO

ANA SILVIA FLORIAN DE ACHURY
VICTORIA MORA QUEVEDO

JULIANA ALEXANDRA PUENTES ACHURY
CRISTIAN FERNEY AHUMADA QUIROGA
OFELIA TONGUINO BOLANOS

ANIBAL ALVAREZ RUIZ

YERLEY BONILLA HOLGUIN

KEVIN SEBASTIAN BONILLA VILLALOBOS

55180366
35379401
1022396592
1013589396
1020741275
51907224
80158333
63351299
79794398
1030545460
51875539
52958339
52905711
1018507598
51627498
1030587911
52366495
52288840
51949498
3160531
79901274
1022359158
31198730
52148565
1010125439

50901348
63501587
52226204
26476863
1094274403
52979484
52976224
28946890
1030678136
28821065
37399897
1015445331
22116415
42784314
28150749
91266063
19306811
79391603
1093796674
43570082
7466775
13276045
23488581
20437231
1007450470
1030570625
69026448
13923669
23694765
1022399420

EMPRENDIMIENTOS Y MIPYMES RECHAZADOS

NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS

ANGELICA JULIETH CHURON ALBARRACIN

NELCY ROJAS LOMELIN

IVAN DARIO ZABALA CORREA

JAHIR FABIAN MONROY ALBARRACIN

NUBIA YOLANDA CARRILLO GALINDO

SARA DEL CARMEN ALBARRACIN MAYORGA

YENIFER CATERINET MARTINEZ LLANOS

FANNY CRISTINA MATEUS PARDO

SILDY ALEJANDRA RUEDA ARIZA

ESPERANZA DURAN CASTELLANOS

NO. DE
CEDULA
100985976
26636560
80003643
1022373190
51802244
52360301
1030676218
52762503
1030626723
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DIANA PATRICIA AGUDELO REY
CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ LONDONO
LUIS ALBERTO GOMEZ GOMEZ

YESSICA JOHANA CRISTO LOMBANA

1030638297

79352844

1090364693

1030602494
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